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8„—Assets of Chartered Banks, 1929, 1932 and 1939-41—concluded 

I t e m 

Securities— 
Dominion and Provincial 

Government securities 
Other Canadian and foreign 

public securities 
Other bonds, debentures and 

stocks 

Call and Shor t Loans— 
In Canada 
Elsewhere 

Current Loans— 
Canada— 

Loans to Provincial Gov­
ernments 

Loans to cities, towns, 
municipalities and school 
distr icts 

Other current loans and 
discounts 

Elsewhere than in Canada . . 

Non-current loans 

Other Assets— 
Real es ta te , other than bank 

premises 
Mortgages on real es ta te 

sold by the banks 
Bank premises 
Bank circulation redemp­

tion fund 
Liabilit ies of customers 

under le t ters of credit as 
per contra 

All other assets 

Totals , A s s e t s . 

1929 

341,744,572 

104,309,024 

52,961,542 

267,271,438 
301,091,053 

19,002,655 

93,325,211 

1,342,666,883 

248,367,887 

7,522,377 

5,618,820 

7,221,774 
75,536,822 

6,246,861 

100,473,805 
11,957,574 

1932 

3,528,468,02? 

S 

489,709,241 

150,891,599 

55,157,961 

117,224,745 
84,227,574 

34,386,119 

130,567,792 

1,032,081,481 

171,861,621 

12,317,980 

7,141,708 

6,244,908 
79,714,603 

6,721,355 

48,671,585 
14,520,279 

1939 

2,869,429,779 

1,234,066,994 

179,924,335 

126,338,917 

54,508,836 
47,693,574 

18,762,323 

114,548,420 

854,511,568 

144,759,685 

8,832,002 

7,870,483 

4,150,701 
72,323,493 

5,288,771 

53,772,575 
13,583,263 

1940 

1,311,641,053 

157,361,535 

110,464,460 

44,116,756 
44,366,837 

15,292,421 

106,471,792 

968,547,904 

137,620,051 

7,606,080 

7,521,763 

3,874,720 
71,601,056 

4,964,540 

62,914,040 
13,399,087 

3,591,564,586 3,707,316,459 

1941 

$ 

1,483,299,697 

149,467,128 

93,776,591 

34,016,605 
44,380,973 

12,500,523 

82,982,243 

1,090,765,472 

133,135,445 

5,400,035 

6,829,460 

3,516,182 
70,285,504 

4,674,712 

94,522,777 
12,492,277 

4,008,381,256 

9.—Liabilities of Chartered Banks, 1929, 1932 and 1939-41 
NOTE.—The statistics in this table are averages computed from the twelve monthly returns in each year. 

I t e m 1929 1932 1939 1940 1941 

LIABILITIES TO THE PUBLIC 

Notes in circulation 
Deposit Liabilities— 

Government Deposits— 
Dominion 
Provincial 
Advances from Bank of 

Canada secured 
Public Deposits— 

Demand , 
T ime 
Foreign 

Inter-Bank Deposits— 
Canadian 
United Kingdom 
Other 

178,291,030 

77,815,312 
24,536,732 

Ni l 

696,387,381 
1,479,870,058 

418,138,374 

14,528,474 
25,693,879 

100,254,711 

Totals , Deposit Liabili t ies1 . . 

Canadian currency (estimated) 
Foreign currency (.estimated). 

Totals , Note and Deposit 
Liabilities 

2,837,224,921 

2, m,000,000 
544,000,000 

3,015,515,951 

132,165,942 

55,598,660 
26,151,681 

Ni l 

486,270,764 
1,376,325,128 

312,293,297 

10,694,683 
5,131,001 

49,732,341 

$ 

94,064,907 

92,261,070 
53,494,539 

Nil 

741,733,241 
1,699,224,304 

474,145,957 

14,800,678 
24,620,341 
43,716,370 

91,134,378 

163,406,469 
63,625,723 

Ni l 

875,059,476 
1,646,891,010 

430,540,384 

10,830,490 
29,419,905 
30,291,565 

81,620,753 

254,316,922 
67,252,009 

Nil 

1,088,198,370 
1,616,129,007 

438,885,536 

11,482,551 
21,471,047 
29,745,553 

2,322,197,555 3,143,996,500 3,250,065,022 3,527,480,995 

1,955,000,000 
367,0C0,000 

2,630,000,000 
514,000,000 

2,753,000,000 
497,000,000 

3,017,000,000 
510,000,000 

2,454,363,497 3,238,061,407 3,341,199,400 3,609,101,748 

1 Totals do not correspond with those in Table 7 because of the inclusion here of inter-bank deposits. 


