8.—Assets of Chartered Banks, 1929, 1932 and 1939-41—concluded

Item	1929	1932	. 1939	1940	1941
Committee	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Securities— Dominion and Provincial Government securities Other Canadian and foreign public securities Other bonds, debentures and stocks	341,744,572 104,309,024 52,961,542	489,709,241 150,891,599 55,157,961	1,234,066,994 179,924,335 126,338,917	1,311,641,053 157,361,535 110,464,460	1,483,299,697 149,467,128 93,776,591
Call and Short Loans— In Canada Elsewhere	267,271,438 301,091,053	117,224,745 84,227,574	54,508,836 47,693,574	44,116,756 44,366,837	34,016,605 44,380,973
Current Loans— Canada— Loans to Provincial Governments Loans to cities, towns, municipalities and school districts	19,002,655 93,325,211	34,386,119 130,567,792	18,762,323 114,548,420	15,292,421 106,471,792	12,500,523
Other current loans and	1,342,666,883	1,032,081,481	854,511,568	968,547,904	82,982,243 1,090,765,472
Elsewhere than in Canada	248,367,887	171,861,621	144,759,685	137,620,051	133, 135, 445
Non-current loans	7,522,377	12,317,980	8,832,002	7,606,080	5,400,035
Other Assets— Real estate, other than bank premises. Mortgages on real estate sold by the banks. Bank premises. Bank circulation redemption fund. Liabilities of customers under letters of credit as per contra. All other assets.	5,618,820 7,221,774 75,536,822 6,246,861 100,473,805 11,957,574	7,141,708 6,244,908 79,714,603 6,721,355 48,671,585 14,520,279	7,870,483 4,150,701 72,323,493 5,288,771 53,772,575 13,583,263	7,521,763 3,874,720 71,601,056 4,964,540 62,914,040 13,399,087	6,829,460 3,516,182 70,285,504 4,674,712 94,522,777 12,492,277
Totals, Assets	3,528,468,027	2,869,429,779	3,591,564,586	3,707,316,459	4,008,381,256

9.—Liabilities of Chartered Banks, 1929, 1932 and 1939-41

Note.—The statistics in this table are averages computed from the twelve monthly returns in each year.

Item	1929	1932	1939	1940	1941
LIABILITIES TO THE PUBLIC	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Notes in circulation Deposit Liabilities—	178,291,030	132, 165, 942	94,064,907	91,134,378	81,620,753
Government Deposits— Dominion Provincial	77,815,312 24,536,732	55, 598, 660 26, 151, 681	92,261,070 53,494,539	163,406,469 63,625,723	254,316,922 67,252,009
Advances from Bank of Canada secured Public Deposits—	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Demand	696,387,381 1,479,870,058 418,138,374	486,270,764 1,376,325,128 312,293,297	741,733,241 1,699,224,304 474,145,957	875,059,476 1,646,891,010 430,540,384	1,088,198,370 1,616,129,007 438,885,536
Inter-Bank Deposits— Canadian United Kingdom Other	14,528,474 25,693,879 100,254,711	10,694,683 5,131,001 49,732,341	14,800,678 24,620,341 43,716,370	10,830,490 29,419,905 30,291,565	11,482,551 21,471,047 29,745,553
Totals, Deposit Liabilities1	2,837,224,921	2,322,197,555	3,143,996,500	3,250,065,022	3,527,480,995
Canadian currency (estimated) Foreign currency (estimated)		1,955,000,000 367,000,000	2,630,000,000 514,000,000	2,753,000,000 497,000,000	\$,017,000,000 510,000,000
Totals, Note and Deposit Liabilities	3,015,515,951	2,454,363,497	3,238,061,407	3,341,199,400	3,609,101,748

¹ Totals do not correspond with those in Table 7 because of the inclusion here of inter-bank deposits.